
TRADE OUTREACH: 2021 NCSD WEBINAR SCHEDULE
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                              

Commodity Topic Date Time National Import Specialist
Telephones and Data Transmission Apparatus of  8517 Mon 3-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Steven Pollichino
Water Resistant Apparel Tues 4-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Deanna Boldt
Clothing Accessories Tues 18-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Rosemarie Hayward
What’s New with Shoes? Thurs 20-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Stacey Kalkines
Curtains, Valances and Shades of Heading 6303 Mon 24-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Kimberly Wachtel
Artificial Body Parts and Appliances of Heading 9021 Tues 25-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Fei Chen
Heating It Up, Electrothermically - Heading 8516 Thurs 27-May 1:30-2:30pm EDT Kristopher Burton
Hosiery vs. Leggings vs. Trousers – Classification Nuances Mon 7-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Peek-Williams/Sikorski 
Hanging Your Hat on Base Metal Fixtures -  8302.50 Tues 8-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Jennifer Jameson
Nonwovens: The Basics Thurs 10-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Michael Capanna
Classification for Dummies…Mannequins & Dolls Mon 14-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Roseanne Murphy
Case Studies on Cooking Appliances and Fire Pits Tues 15-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Michael Chen
Fabrics for Specialized Uses Mon 21-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Nicole Rosso
The Grate Floor of China: A-570-947 and C-570-948 Mon 28-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Angelia Amerson
Engravings, Prints and Lithographs of Heading 9702 Tues 29-Jun 1:30-2:30pm EDT Dharmendra Lilia
Large Civil Aircraft Thurs 1-Jul 1:30-2:30pm EDT Liana Alvarez
Static Converters Mon 12-Jul 1:30-2:30pm EDT Karl Moosbrugger
The Tale of Two Display Headings: 8528 vs. 9013 Tues 13-Jul 1:30-2:30pm EDT Cariello/LePage
Thermometers, Barometers, Hydrometers Oh My!!! Thurs 15-Jul 1:30-2:30pm EDT Jason Christie
Jewelry Basics Tues 20-Jul 1:30-2:30pm EDT Sandra Sary
Other Iron and Steel Articles  Tues 10-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Ann Taub
Pet Products Thurs 12-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Lazaro/Giammanco
Essential Oils, Perfume, and Cosmetics Tues 17-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Hodgkiss/Bobel 
Gold, Unwrought or in Semi-manufactured Forms, 7108 Thurs 19-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Elena Pietron
Unmanned Aerial Vehicles: Classification of Drones Tues 24-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Mathew Sullivan
The History & Classification of Chocolate Thurs 26-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Frank Troise
Basically Furniture: An overview of 9403 Mon 30-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Seth Mazze
Office and School Supplies of Plastic and Metal Tues 31-Aug 1:30-2:30pm EDT Charlene Miller 
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